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Harmonogram realizacji kursów rok 2019 

WRZESIEŃ-GRUDZIEŃ 
 

Nazwa kursu Termin 

wykonania 

Godziny 

od-do 

Liczba 

godzin 

Klasa/grupa Numer 

sali 

Realizator 

kursu 

Kurs 

spawania 

metodą TIG-

141  

II EDYCJA 

(160h) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14.10.2019 

15.10.2019 

16.10.2019 

17.10.2019 

18.10.2019 

19.10.2019 

21.10.2019 

22.10.2019 

23.10.2019 

24.10.2019 

25.10.2019 

26.10.2019 

28.10.2019 

29.10.2019 

30.10.2019 

04.11.2019 

05.11.2019 

06.11.2019 

07.11.2019 

08.11.2019 

09.11.2019 

12.11.2019 

13.11.2019 

14.11.2019 

15.11.2019 

16.11.2019 

18.11.2019 

19.11.2019 

EGZAMIN 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

9.00-17.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-19.00 

14.00-19.00 

14.00-20.00 

9.00-17.00 

14.00-19.00 

14.00-19.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-19.00 

14.00-19.00 

9.00-17.00 

14.00-19.00 

14.00-19.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

900.-17.00 

14.00-18.00 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

8 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

8 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

8 

5 

5 

6 

6 

8 

4 

Grupa 10 

osobowa 

klasa 

IIITPS, 

IVTPS 

Sala 

nr.81 

Zakład 

Doskonalenia 

Zawodowego 

w Łodzi- 

Ośrodek 

Kształcenia 

Zawodowego 

Nr 20 w Rawie 

Mazowieckiej 

reprezentowany 

przez Panią 

Celinę Szczur 

Kurs 

kwalifikacja 

wstępna 

pełna  

II EDYCJA 

(280h) 

10.09.2019 

12.09.2019 

14.09.2019 

17.09.2019 

19.09.2019 

21.09.2019 

22.09.2019 

24.09.2019 

25.09.2019 

29.09.2019 

05.10.2019 

06.10.2019 

08.10.2019 

10.10.2019 

12.10.2019 

13.10.2019 

15.10.2019 

14.00-21.00 

14.00-21.00 

08.00-15.00 

14.00-21.00 

14.00-21.00 

08.00-15.00 

08.00-15.00 

14.00-21.00 

14.00-21.00 

08.00-15.00 

08.00-15.00 

08.00-15.00 

14.00-19.00 

14.00-21.00 

08.00-15.00 

08.00-15.00 

14.00-21.00 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Grupa 10 

osobowa 

klasa 

IVTPS 

Teoria 

sala nr.84 

Szkoła Nauki 

Jazdy „AUTO 

PARTNER” 

reprezentowana 

przez Panią 

Grażynę 

Szczechowicz 
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17.10.2019 

19.10.2019 

22.10.2019 

24.10.2019 

26.10.2019 

27.10.2019 

29.10.2019 

31.10.2019 

03.11.2019 

05.11.2019 

07.11.2019 

09.11.2019 

10.11.2019 

12.11.2019 

14.11.2019 

19.11.2019 

21.11.2019 

26.11.2019 

03.12.2019 

05.12.2019 

11.12.2019 

12.12.2019 

14.12.2019 

 

 

 

 

 

17.12.2019 

19.12.2019 

21.12.2019 lub 

14.12.2019 

 

Od 10.11.2019 

do 23.12.2019 – 

16 godzin jazdy 

w ruchu 

drogowym dla 

każdego UP. 

 

Zakończenie 

kursu 

23.12.2019. 

14.00-21.00 

08.00-15.00 

14.00-21.00 

14.00-21.00 

08.00-15.00 

08.00-15.00 

14.00-21.00 

14.00-21.00 

08.00-13.00 

14.00-21.00 

14.00-21.00 

08.00-15.00 

08.00-15.00 

15.00-20.00 

14.00-21.00 

14.00-21.00 

14.00-21.00 

15.00-20.00 

14.00-21.00 

15.00-19.00 

14.00-20.00 

08.00-14.00 

Godz. jazdy 

do ustalenia 

z 

instruktorem 

techniki 

jazdy 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-21.00 

08.00-15.00 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

4 

6 

6 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

7 

Płyta 

poślizgowa 

 

Kurs prawa 

jazdy kat. C, 

C+E 

II EDYCJA 

 

26.09.2019 

28.09.2019 

30.09.2019 

02.10.2019 

03.10.2019 

04.10.2019 

od 

05.10.2019-

20.01.2020 

godziny jazdy 

indywidualne 

każdego UP 

14.00-19.00 

08.00-13.00 

14.00-19.00 

14.00-19.00 

14.00-19.00 

14.00-19.00 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Grupa 10 

osobowa 

klasa 

IVTPS 

Teoria 

sala nr.85 

Szkoła Nauki 

Jazdy „AUTO 

PARTNER” 

reprezentowana 

przez Panią 

Grażynę 

Szczechowicz 

Kurs 

Akademia 

bezpiecznej i 

ekonomicznej 

jazdy 

II EDYCJA 

(15h) 

 

28.11.2019 

30.11.2019 
15.00-20.00 

08.00-18.00 
5 

10 
Grupa 10 

osobowa 

klasa 

IIITPS, 

IVTPS 

Teoria 

sala nr.73 

 
praktyka 

AUTOMOBL 
KLUB  

WARSZAWA 

Szkoła Nauki 

Jazdy „AUTO 

PARTNER” 

reprezentowana 

przez Panią 

Grażynę 

Szczechowicz 
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Kurs 

spawania dla 

nauczycieli 

10.09.2019 

11.09.2019 

12.09.2019 

13.09.2019 

14.09.2019 

16.09.2019 

17.09.2019 

18.09.2019 

19.09.2019 

20.09.2019 

21.09.2019 

23.09.2019 

24.09.2019 

25.09.2019 

26.09.2019 

27.09.2019 

28.09.2019 

30.09.2019 

01.10.2019 

02.10.2019 

03.10.2019 

04.10.2019 

05.10.2019 

07.10.2019 

08.10.2019 

09.10.2019 

10.10.2019 

11.10.2019 

EGZAMIN 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

9.00-15.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

9.00-15.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

9.00-15.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

9.00-15.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-20.00 

14.00-18.00 

 

 

 

 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Grupa 

nauczycieli  

Teoria 

sala nr.81 

Zakład 

Doskonalenia 

Zawodowego 

w Łodzi- 

Ośrodek 

Kształcenia 

Zawodowego 

Nr 20 w Rawie 

Mazowieckiej 

reprezentowany 

przez Panią 

Celinę Szczur 

 
 


